

Title Suit – 121/2017
[CIS : 133/2017]

Order No : 62	25.08.2023
---------------	------------

Today is fixed for filing w/o and w/s.

Both sides are present.

Ld. Advocate of the defendant nos. 1 to 5 verbally stated that they have filed w/s on behalf of defendant nos. 3,4 & 5.

It is seen from the record that no w/s has been filed by defendant nos. 1,2 & 6 [ka] to 6 [ja].

So the suit will proceed ex-parte against defendant nos. 1,2 & 6 [ka] to 6 [ja].

Fix 31.08.2023 for framing of issues.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)